
Specifications:
Brand
Product Category
Product Type
Liquids Absorbed
Color/Colour
Package Count
Product Width (in)
Product Length (in)
Absorbency (Gal)
Packaging Type
UPC

18"x18" Universal Spilfyter Pillow

Features:

Logistics:
Shipping Height (in)
Shipping Length (in)
Shipping Width (in)
Cube
Layers Per Pallet
Cases Per Layer
Pallet Count
NMFC
Shipping Class
Safety Data Sheet
 

Spilfyter
Specialty Sorbents
Pillows 
Universal 
Gray 
10 
18 
18 
13 
Box
810042423770

Universal pillows absorb virtually all liquids.
Available in various sizes giving you flexibility for a
custom fit.
Large surface area with high capacity and fast-wicking
filler.
Contain spills and prevents migration.
Compact design to absorb spills in tight spaces.
Contained absorbent makes cleanup quick and easy.

20.75
19.5 
19.5
4.566
4 
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